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Rabbi Ely Bacon 
Glueck 2nd Floor • Glueck 313
917.623.4714 • ebacon@yu.edu

Rabbi Josh Blass 
Glueck 1st Floor • Glueck 314
917.623.4711 • blass@yu.edu

Rabbi Josh Fagin
Sgan Mashgiach • Glueck 614
516.241.5339 • joshua.fagin@yu.edu 

Rabbi Binyamin Krohn
Fischel Beis Medrash • Glueck 310
201.527.5548 • binyamin.krohn@yu.edu

Rabbi Aharon Ciment 
RIETS Mashgiach Ruchani 
201.233.1683 • aharon.ciment@yu.edu

Rabbi Azriel Kuschnir  
SBMP Sgan Mashgiach Ruchani • Glueck 610 
646.889.3473 • kuschnir@yu.edu

Rabbi Noah Shapiro
SBMP Sgan Mashgiach Ruchani • Glueck 610 
646.539.8814 • noah.shapiro@yu.edu

Rabbi Dan Cohen
Edmond J. Safra Sgan Mashgiach 
for the Sephardic Community • Glueck 319
917.442.4791 • dan.cohen@mail.yu.edu

Rabbi Beny Rofeh 
IBC Mashgiach Ruchani  
917.957.4939 • rofeh@yu.edu

Rabbi Reuven Boshnack
IBC and JSS Mashgiach Ruchani
561.715.6465 • reuven.boshnack@yu.edu@YeshivaLink


